
Taipei Municipal Dazhi High School Calendar (2025 Fall semester) 
Junior High 

Aug. 21-22 (Thu., Fri.) 

Sep. 1 (Mon.) 

Sept. 13 (Sat.) 

Sept. 29 (Fri.) 

Oct. 6 (Mon.) 

Oct. 10 (Fri.) 

Oct. 15-16 (Wed., Thu.) 

Oct. 17 (Fri.) 

Oct. 29 (Wed.) 

Oct. 31 (Fri.) 

Nov. 8 (Sat.) 

Nov. 10 (Mon.) 

Dec. 2-3 (Tue., Wed.) 

Dec. 25 (Thu.) 

Jan. 1 (Thu.) 

Jan. 15-16 (Wed., Thu.) 

Jan. 20 (Tue.) 

Jan. 21 (Wed.) 

Jan. 24 (Sat.) 

Orientation 

First day of school 

Parent-teacher meeting 

Make-up Holiday for Teacher’s Day (No classes) 

Mid-Autumn Festival (No classes) 

National Day (No classes) 

First midterm exam 

Relay race qualifier 

7th grade aerobic dance competition 

8th grade cheerleading competition 

62nd school anniversary, school fair, and relay race 

Make-up holiday for school anniversary 

Second midterm exam 

Constitution Day (No classes) 

Founding Day of the Republic of China (No classes) 

Final exam 

Last day of school (Fall semester) 

First day of school (Spring semester) [make-up class] 

First day of winter vacation 

Senior High 
Aug. 21-22 (Thu., Fri.) 

Sep. 1 (Mon.) 

Sept. 13 (Sat.) 

Sept. 29 (Fri.) 

Oct. 6 (Mon.) 

Oct. 10 (Fri.) 

Oct. 15-16 (Wed., Thu.) 

Oct. 17 (Fri.) 

Oct. 23-30 (Thu.-Thu.) 

Oct. 31 (Fri.) 

Nov. 8 (Sat.) 

Nov. 10 (Mon.) 

Dec. 2-3 (Tue., Wed.) 

Dec. 25 (Thu.) 

Dec.30-31 (Tue., Wed.) 

Jan. 1 (Thu.) 

Jan. 15-16 (Wed., Thu.) 

Jan. 20 (Tue.) 

Jan. 21 (Wed.) 

Jan. 24 (Sat.) 

Orientation 

First day of school 

Parent-teacher meeting 

Make-up Holiday for Teacher’s Day (No classes) 

Mid-Autumn Festival (No classes) 

National Day (No classes) 

First midterm exam 

Relay race qualifier 

10th grade tug-of-war competition 

11th grade dancing competition 

62nd school anniversary, school fair, and relay race 

Make-up holiday for school anniversary 

Second midterm exam 

Constitution Day (No classes) 

12th grade Final exam 

Founding Day of the Republic of China (No classes) 

10th and 11th grade Final Exam 

Last day of school (Fall semester) 

First day of school (Spring semester) [make-up class] 

First day of winter vacation 

 


